SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 1 Amp
MBRS190TRPbF
MBRS1100TRPbF
Bulletin   PD-20788   07/04
1www.irf.com
IF(AV) Rectangular waveform 1.0 A
VRRM 90  - 100 V
IFSM @ tp = 5 µs sine 870 A

Tape & Reel Information
Dimensions in    millimetres   and  (inches)
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Schottky MBR Series
2 - S = SMB
3 - Current Rating (1 = 1 A)
4 - Voltage Rating
5 - TR = Tape & Reel (3000 pieces)
6 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
MBR S 1 100 TR PbF
6
90 = 90V
100 = 100V